
Junior GROUPS  

All Around and Qualification 

 

  Country 5 Ball   5 Ribbon   Total 

1 Israel 34.200 24.050 58.250 

2 Poland 29.850 22.600 52.450 

3 Bulgaria 29.500 22.600 52.100 

4 Belarus 28.150 21.250 49.400 

5 Italy 27.850 19.800 47.650 

6 Ukraine 28.650 16.750 45.400 

7 Uzbekistan 23.450 17.200 40.650 

8 Germany 23.650 14.850 38.500 

9 Hungary 25.800 12.650 38.450 

10 Austria 22.100 13.400 35.500 

11 Kazakhstan 22.850 11.550 34.400 

12 Czech Republic 22.250 11.150 33.400 

13 Mexico 17.950 14.700 32.650 

14 Slovakia 17.900 14.100 32.000 

15 Romania 17.450 6.550 24.000 

 

Junior Groups 

Qualification 5 Balls 

  Name 5 Balls Status 

1 Israel 34.200 Q 

2 Poland 29.850 Q 

3 Bulgaria 29.500 Q 

4 Ukraine 28.650 Q 

5 Belarus 28.150 Q 

6 Italy 27.850 Q 

7 Hungary 25.800 Q 

8 Germany 23.650 Q 

9 Uzbekistan 23.450 R 

10 Kazakhstan 22.850 R 

11 Czech Republic 22.250  

12 Austria 22.100  

13 Mexico 17.950  

14 Slovakia 17.900  

15 Romania 17.450  

 



 

Junior GROUPS 

Qualification 5 Ribbons 

  Country 5 Ribbon   Status 

1 Israel 24.050 Q 

2 Poland 22.600 Q 

3 Bulgaria 22.600 Q 

4 Belarus 21.250 Q 

5 Italy 19.800 Q 

6 Uzbekistan 17.200 Q 

7 Ukraine 16.750 Q 

8 Germany 14.850 Q 

9 Mexico 14.700 R 

10 Slovakia 14.100 R 

11 Austria 13.400  

12 Hungary 12.650  

13 Kazakhstan 11.550  

14 Czech Republic 11.150  

15 Romania 6.550  

 

  



 

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS INTERNATIONAL 
TOURNAMENT 

SOFIA CUP 2021 

6th April 2021 START LIST 

Tuesday JUNIOR GROUPS COMPETITION 

12:00 – 12:30h 

FINAL 
5 BALLS 

 № Rank Country 

 1 3 Bulgaria 

 2 6 Italy 

 3 7 Hungary 

 4 1 Israel 

 5 4 Ukraine 

 6 2 Poland 

 7 8 Germany 

 8 5 Belarus 

 R 9 Uzbekistan 

 R 10 Kazakhstan 

 

 

 

 JUNIOR GROUPS COMPETITION 

12:35 – 13:05h 

FINAL 
5 RIBBONS 

 № Rank Country 

 1 6 Ukraine 

 2 5 Italy 

 3 2 Poland 

 4 4 Belarus 

 5 1 Israel 

 6 8 Germany 

 7 3 Bulgaria 

 8 7 Uzbekistan 

 R 9 Mexico 

 R 10 Slovakia 

 

 


